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Herrer
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Bjørn B Bakkelid Oslo HK 147,640

2 John Olav Florø-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK 146,200

3 Eivind Johannesen SDSFC 145,680

4 Jonny Helgesen Torungen HK 142,001

5 Tor A Rygg Oslo HK 135,400

6 Arne Auestad Nord-Jæren HK 129,167

7 Espen Knarvik Bjørgvin 128,320

8 Leif Nygård Torungen HK 123,960

9 Geir Olsen Nord-Jæren HK 121,059

10 Tom R Gjetmundsen Torungen HK 113,653

11 Asbjørn Stølefjell Torungen HK 112,680

12 Arne Omholt Torungen HK 111,845

13 Frode Sunde SDSFC 111,285

14 Øyvind Sivertsen Torungen HK 107,160

15 Odd B Kristiansen SDSFC 107,080

16 Øystein Winther Bjørgvin 105,600

17 Rolf Knutsen Torungen HK 102,447

18 Bjørn Stein Nord-Jæren HK 101,653

19 Matthias Lindbekk Båtstad HK 97,978

20 Einar Eliasen Bergen HK 97,810

21 Leif Johansen Torungen HK 95,245

22 Gunnar Amdal Nord-Jæren HK 94,531

23 Per Moen Båtstad HK 93,907

24 Jostein Nybakke Båtstad HK 92,917

25 Jonny Solberg Nord-Jæren HK 86,849

26 Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK 86,731

27 Nils M Grude Nord-Jæren HK 84,047

28 Håkon Taranger SDSFC 77,183

29 Hans Terjesen Torungen HK 74,027

30 Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 73,742

31 Tom Undsgaard SDSFC 69,144

32 Roar Sandvoll SDSFC 61,830

33 Sven Solbakken Oslo HK 59,937

34 Lars Hellum Oslo HK 57,157

35 Are Andersen Torungen HK 48,912

36 Bjarne Aase Nord-Jæren HK 48,615

37 Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 46,280

38 William Baird Bjørgvin 38,049

39 Thomas Steine Botne HK 28,227

40 Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 25,816

41 Øyvind Andersen Nord-Jæren HK 25,616



42 Trond Rydland Bjørgvin 20,654

43 Svante Gladh Turist 12,080

44 Magne Øvregård Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

45 Kjell Thorbjørnsen Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

46 Eivind Brimsø Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Elisabeth Jensen Oslo HK 78,986

2 Liv Øglend SDSFC 62,393

3 Vigdis Sandvoll SDSFC 28,960

Junior
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Henrik O Valle Fredrikshald HK 107,080

2 Øyvind Taranger SDSFC 71,676

Senior
Nr. Navn Klubb Poeng

1 Arne Auestad Nord-Jæren HK 129,164

2 Asbjørn Stølefjell Torungen HK 112,680

3 Gunnar Amdal Nord-Jæren HK 94,531

4 Per Moen Båtstad HK 93,907

5 Hans Terjesen Torungen HK 74,027

6 Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 73,742

7 Bjarne Aase Nord-Jæren HK 48,615

8 Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 46,280

9 Magne Øvregård Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

10 Kjell Thorbjørnsen Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Største fisker
Nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 Øystein Winther Bjørgvin Lange 3,400

2 Liv Øglend SDSFC Torsk 3,100

3 Elisabeth Jensen Oslo HK Torsk 2,560

4 Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK Lyr 2,260

5 John Olav Florø-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK Lyr 2,100

6 Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK Hyse 1,360



Lag
Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
1 Arne Omholt Torungen HK 127,960

Tom R Gjetmundsen Torungen HK 106,200

Jonny Helgesen Torungen HK 89,262

Leif Nygård Torungen HK 57,027

Jonny Helgesen Torungen HK 142,001

Leif Nygård Torungen HK 123,960

Tom R Gjetmundsen Torungen HK 113,653

Arne Omholt Torungen HK 111,845

Total Sølvkroken Havfisketeam 871,908

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
2 Bjørn Stein Nord-Jæren HK 147,440

Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK 121,396

John Olav Florø-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK 110,687

Øyvind Andersen Nord-Jæren HK 97,813

John Olav Florø-Larsen Nord-Jæren HK 146,200

Bjørn Stein Nord-Jæren HK 101,653

Stig Hetland Nord-Jæren HK 86,731

Øyvind Andersen Nord-Jæren HK 25,616

Total Nord-Jæren HK 1 837,536

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
3 Øyvind Sivertsen Torungen HK 129,600

Leif Johansen Torungen HK 123,360

Hans Terjesen Torungen HK 102,068

Asbjørn Stølefjell Torungen HK 83,853

Asbjørn Stølefjell Torungen HK 112,680

Øyvind Sivertsen Torungen HK 107,160

Leif Johansen Torungen HK 95,245

Hans Terjesen Torungen HK 74,027

Total Torungen HK 1 827,994

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
4 Odd B Kristiansen SDSFC 149,520

Eivind Johannesen SDSFC 120,040

Øyvind Taranger SDSFC 90,254

Liv Øglend SDSFC 30,912

Eivind Johannesen SDSFC 145,680

Odd B Kristiansen SDSFC 107,080

Øyvind Taranger SDSFC 71,676

Liv Øglend SDSFC 62,393

Total SDSFC 2 777,555



Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
5 Lars Hellum Oslo HK 104,902

Bjørn B Bakkelid Oslo HK 102,909

Tor A Rygg Oslo HK 97,310

Sven Solbakken Oslo HK 54,707

Bjørn B Bakkelid Oslo HK 147,640

Tor A Rygg Oslo HK 135,400

Sven Solbakken Oslo HK 59,937

Lars Hellum Oslo HK 57,157

Total Team Gulp 759,962

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
6 Per Moen Båtstad HK 124,160

Jostein Nybakke Båtstad HK 115,299

Einar Eliasen Bergen HK 93,227

Matthias Lindbekk Båtstad HK 35,107

Matthias Lindbekk Båtstad HK 97,978

Einar Eliasen Bergen HK 97,810

Per Moen Båtstad HK 93,907

Jostein Nybakke Båtstad HK 92,917

Total Mix 1 750,405

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
7 Geir Olsen Nord-Jæren HK 141,000

Magne Øvregård Nord-Jæren HK 120,103

Arne Auestad Nord-Jæren HK 118,872

Gunnar Amdal Nord-Jæren HK 22,841

Arne Auestad Nord-Jæren HK 129,167

Geir Olsen Nord-Jæren HK 121,059

Gunnar Amdal Nord-Jæren HK 94,531

Magne Øvregård Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Total Nord-Jæren HK 2 747,574

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
8 Roar Sandvoll SDSFC 120,925

Tom Undsgaard SDSFC 107,720

Håkon Taranger SDSFC 78,048

Frode Sunde SDSFC 73,417

Frode Sunde SDSFC 111,285

Håkon Taranger SDSFC 77,183

Tom Undsgaard SDSFC 69,144

Roar Sandvoll SDSFC 61,830

Total SDSFC 1 699,551



Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
9 Espen Knarvik Bjørgvin 119,600

William Baird Bjørgvin 92,061

Trond Rydland Bjørgvin 86,630

Øystein Winther Bjørgvin 48,298

Espen Knarvik Bjørgvin 128,320

Øystein Winther Bjørgvin 105,600

William Baird Bjørgvin 38,049

Trond Rydland Bjørgvin 20,654

Total Bjørgvin HK 639,213

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
10 Bent Fiane Nord-Jæren HK 119,549

Are Andersen Torungen HK 115,640

Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 107,453

Rolf Knutsen Torungen HK 100,690

Rolf Knutsen Torungen HK 102,447

Are Andersen Torungen HK 48,912

Terje Ludviksen Torungen HK 25,816

Bent Fiane Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Total Mix 5 620,507

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
11 Vigdis Sandvoll SDSFC 127,645

Henrik O Valle Fredrikshald HK 122,735

Elisabeth Jensen Oslo HK 56,051

Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 12,886

Henrik O Valle Fredrikshald HK 107,080

Elisabeth Jensen Oslo HK 78,986

Arthur Sandvoll SDSFC 73,742

Vigdis Sandvoll SDSFC 28,960

Total Mix 3 608,084

Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
12 Bjarne Aase Nord-Jæren HK 124,800

Kjell Thorbjørnsen Nord-Jæren HK 93,366

Jonny Solberg Nord-Jæren HK 82,476

Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 11,489

Jonny Solberg Nord-Jæren HK 86,849

Bjarne Aase Nord-Jæren HK 48,615

Sverre Thorsen Nord-Jæren HK 46,280

Kjell Thorbjørnsen Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Total Nord-Jæren HK 3 493,874



Nr Navn Klubb Poeng
13 Thomas Steine Botne HK 97,173

Nils M Grude Nord-Jæren HK 93,042

Eivind Brimsø Nord-Jæren HK 81,324

Svante Gladh Turist 74,293

Nils M Grude Nord-Jæren HK 84,047

Thomas Steine Botne HK 28,227

Svante Gladh Turist 12,080

Eivind Brimsø Nord-Jæren HK 0,000

Total Mix 2 470,186



                      Beste båtfører begge dager

2010

Plass Båt nr. Båtfører Båtnavn                 Gjennomsnitts poeng Total
Dag 1 Dag 2

1 7 Oddbjørn Skadberg Skadberg 114,36 107,698 222,058

2 6 Ingold Skadberg Mariana 111,076 106,98 218,056

3 13 Arne Pedersen Krabben 101,033 104,517 205,55

4 10 Magnus Myklebust Ewy K 106,78 92,558 199,338

5 9 Kjell Svanes 103,723 85,755 189,478

6 4 Ove Magnor Sand Sjarke 72,106 107,745 179,851

7 14 Kristofer Thomassen Marlena 71,812 52,349 124,161

8 5 Per Hovland 113,666 0 113,666

9 2 Rune Hovland Hovland 51,665 47,002 98,667

10 12 Gunnleif Borsheim Gunny 74,691 0 74,691

11 15 Johnny Nesvåg Sjødis 0 52,916 52,916

12 1 Johnny Nesvåg Sjødis 0 45,887 45,887

13 11 Tormod 11,164 0 11,164

14 3 Ikke deltatt 0 0 0

15 8 Ikke deltatt 0 0 0


